              Harrier series interface board .
Page 1 of 8 www.activesilicon.com March 2020
CAMERA INTERFACE BOARD
3G-SDI & HD-SDI (50/75Ω)
For Tamron and Sony Block Cameras
 3G-SDI interface for Tamron MP1x10 & Sony EV-series cameras
 1080p/1080i/720p high definition video output
 Analog composite output (PAL/NTSC/RS-170)

              Harrier series interface board .
Page 8 of 8 www.activesilicon.com March 2020
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AS-CIB-3GSDI-001-A 3G-SDI output, interface board for the Tamron MP1110M-VC and
MP1010M-VC with 50 Ohm impedance output.  Analog composite output
(when in 720p50/59.94/60 operating modes).  Support for HD-VLC
compression technology.  Board only, no cables included.
AS-CIB-3GSDI-001-1010-A AS-CIB-3GSDI-001-A supplied mounted on Tamron MP1010M-VC with
AS-CIB-USL30-100MM connecting cable fitted.
AS-CIB-3GSDI-001-1110-A AS-CIB-3GSDI-001-A supplied mounted on Tamron MP1110M-VC with
AS-CIB-USL30-100MM connecting cable fitted.
AS-CIB-3GSDI-001-EVAL-A Evaluation Kit for AS-CIB-3GSDI-001-A interface board.  Includes power
supply, cabling and PC serial interface (via USB).
AS-CIB-USL30-100MM 30-way micro-coax cable for connecting the interface board (J1) to the
camera.  Length 100mm.
(Manufacturer: KEL, part number: USL20-30SS-010-C)
AS-CIB-USL30-50MM 30-way micro-coax cable for connecting the interface board (J1) to the
camera.  Length 50mm.
(Manufacturer: KEL, part number: USL20-30SS-005-C)
AS-CIB-CBLKIT-001-A Cable kit for AS-CIB-3GSDI-001-A containing 50 Ohm micro-coax cable,
BNC adapter and bare-end control cables for J2 and J3.
AS-CIB-BRK-001-A Bracket to fit the interface board AS-CIB-3GSDI-001-A to the side of a
Tamron MP1x10M-VC camera after removing the original base bracket.
CONTACT DETAILS
Europe & APAC:
Active Silicon Ltd